
Company Contact Email Address
ICLEI Michelle Wyman michelle.wyman@iclei.org
Southeast Energy Efficiency Alliance Ben Taube ben@seealliance.org
Southwest Energy Efficiency Group Howard Geller hgeller@swenergy.org
Northeast Energy Efficiency Group Susan Coakley scoakley@neep.org
Midwest Energy Efficiency Group Wendy Jaehn wjaehn@mwalliance.org

4Tell Julia White MacMillan jmacmillan@4tellsolutions.com

Center for Climate Strategies Thomas Peterson tpeterson@climatestrategies.us
Energy Enterprise Solutions, LLC William R. Teel info@eesllc.net

Institute for Sustainable Communities
Steve Nicholas and George 
Hamilton snicholas@iscvt.org; ghamilton@iscvt.org

Strategic Energy Innovations Cyane Dandridge cyane@seiinc.org

Northwest Energy Efficiency Alliance Claire Fulenwider cfulenwider@nwalliance.org
Energy Services Coalition Dale Hahs daleh@customenergy.com
Conover Brown Matthew Brown matthew@conoverbrown.com
Carbon Solutions America Alex Hernandez alex@hernandezconsulting.com
Sylvain Consulting, Inc. Ron Cleaver ron@sylvainconsulting.com
ARES Corporation Darrell Bultman dbultman@arescorporation.com
The Cadmus Group Victoria Kiechel Victoria.Kiechel@cadmusgroup.com
ICF Incorporated Anita Rechler and David Selden Arechler@icfi.com; Dselden@icfi.com
Information International Associates Pat Powell ppowell@iiaweb.com
Sundance Enterprises. LLC Kimberly Collins Kcsundance@aol.com
SSR Ellers Tom Needham tneedham@ssr-inc.com
Strata G David Doane ddoane@stratag.org

Energetics
Aaron Kraus, Elaine Weber, and 
Seth Engel

akraus@energetics.com; eweber@energetics.com; 
Sengel@energetics.com

SRW & Associates Frances White Hall frances@srw-associates.com
Xcel Engineering Inc Seaira Stephenson sstephenson@xceleng.com
Powersavers Inc. Dan Alvarez powersaversinc@hotmail.com
Sentech Rod Grubb rgrubb@sentech.org
Cobham Analytic Solutions Laura Stooksbury Laura.Stooksbury@cobham.com
Perception Hydronics, Inc. Dave Autrey dgautrey@charterinternet.com

Southeast Community Capital 
Clinton Gwin, Hank Helton, and 
Amy Bunton gwin@sccapital.org; helton@sccapital.org; bunton@sccapital.org

Navigant Consulting Edward Barbour edward.barbour@navigantconsulting.com
TPG Rewards John Galinos jgalinos@tpgny.com
PECOS David Prieto dbprieto@pecosinc.com
STI Government Solutions Meredith McDonald meredith@staff-tech.net
KEMA, Inc. Kevin Sullivan Sullivan, Kevin
Cobblestone Resource Group Michael Barnes michael.cobblestone@gmail.com
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Countertrade Products Introduction Dave Benavides davidb@countertrade.com
National Technical Systems Robert Fogg rob.fogg@ntscorp.com

Crawford & Associates Services, LLC Troy Crawford tcrawford@cas-associates.com
Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. David Teague teague_david@bah.com
Clean Energy Group Charles Kubert CKubert@cleanegroup.org
Echota Technologies Bill Chiquelin wchiquelin@echotatech.com
D&R International Peggy Rivera mrivera@drintl.com
US Conference of Mayors Debra Dehaney-Howard and  Kev ddehaney@usmayors.org; kmccarty@usmayors.org
National League of Cities Carolyn Berndt Berndt@nlc.org

National Association of State Energy Officials
Jeff Genzer, Kate Marks, Chuck 
Clinton, and David Terry

jcg@dwgp.com; kate@naseo.org; CCLINTON@naseo.org; 
dterry@statelineenergy.org; dterry@naseo.org

National Governors Association Sue Gander and Devashree Saha sgander@NGA.ORG; dsaha@nga.org

National Association of Counties
Julie Ufner, Stephanie Osborne, 
and Mike Belarmino JUfner@naco.org; sosborn@naco.org; mbelarmino@naco.org

National Council of American Indians Jose Aguto jaguto@ncai.org
National Association of Regional Councils Naomi Friedman naomi@NARC.org
Public Technologies Institute Ronda mosely rmosley@pti.org
Climate Communities Ken Brown ken@climatecommunities.us; andy@climatecommunities.us
National Energy Services Coalition Don Gilligan donaldgilligan@comcast.net

Terry Singer tes@dwgp.com
American Council for an Energy Efficient Economy Steve Nadel snadel@aceee.org
Washington State University - DOE Clearinghouse Lee Link, Phd linkl@energy.wsu.edu
Strategic Energy Innovations Cyane Dandridge cyane@seiinc.org
Clean Energy States Alliance Mark Sinclair msinclair@cleanegroup.org
International City/County Management Association 
(ICMA) Robert O'Neill roneill@icma.org

Alliance to Save Energy Chuck Wilson CWilson@ase.org

Energy Programs Consortium Mark Wolfe mwolfe@energyprograms.org

DatamanUSA LLC. Sam Thomas sam.thomas@datamanusa.com
CPS, Inc. Brad Parish bparish@concordps.com
Technology Management Systems, Inc. Keller Staley keller.staley@nisc-llc.com
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